
 

 

Nanasaheb Y. N. Chavan Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chalisgaon 

Certificate/ Value added course Index  

Year 2020-21 

Sr. No. Title of the Course 

1.  
Skill Development Programme: Understanding COVID 19 Awareness and 

Prevention 

2.  Skill Development Programme: Virtual Learning to Overcome Barriers 

 



SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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31 Feb 1 2 3 4 5 6

New Year's D

10am Skill D Lohri

10am Skill D

Makar Sankr

Pongal

10am Skill D

10am Skill D 10am Skill D Guru Govind 

10am Skill D

10am Skill D 10am Skill D

10am Skill D Republic Day 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D

10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D

10am Skill D

more_vert

Skill Development Programme:
Virtual Learning to Overcome…
Monday, January 11, 2021 ⋅ 10:00am – 12:00pm
Weekly on weekdays, until Feb 25, 2021

Join with Google Meet

meet.google.com/cdz-egon-vfa

content_copy

30 minutes before

event NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON

9/26/24, 6:28 PM Google Calendar - January 2021

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/r/month/2021/2/1 1/2

https://meet.google.com/cdz-egon-vfa?authuser=0&hs=122


Skill Development Programme:
Virtual Learning to Overcome…
Monday, January 11, 2021 ⋅ 10:00am – 12:00pm
Weekly on weekdays, until Feb 25, 2021

Join with Google Meet

meet.google.com/cdz-egon-vfa

30 minutes before

event NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON

9/26/24, 6:28 PM Google Calendar - January 2021

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/r/month/2021/2/1 2/2

https://meet.google.com/cdz-egon-vfa?authuser=0&hs=122


SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

30 31 Sep 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 Oct 1 2 3

Muharram/A Onam 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D

10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D

10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D

10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D

10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D 10am Skill D Mahatma Ga

10am Skill D

more_vert

Skill Development Programme:
Understanding COVID 19 Awarene…
Tuesday, September 1, 2020 ⋅ 10:00am – 12:00pm
Weekly on weekdays, until Oct 25, 2020

Join with Google Meet

meet.google.com/pyf-uoji-wdg

content_copy

event NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON

9/26/24, 6:20 PM Google Calendar - September 2020

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/r/month/2020/9/1 1/2

https://meet.google.com/pyf-uoji-wdg?authuser=0&hs=122


Skill Development Programme:
Understanding COVID 19 Awarene…
Tuesday, September 1, 2020 ⋅ 10:00am – 12:00pm
Weekly on weekdays, until Oct 25, 2020

Join with Google Meet

meet.google.com/pyf-uoji-wdg

event NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON

9/26/24, 6:20 PM Google Calendar - September 2020

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/r/month/2020/9/1 2/2

https://meet.google.com/pyf-uoji-wdg?authuser=0&hs=122


Jan 2021 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

Pongal

Makar SankrantiLohri

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

Sun 1/10 Mon 1/11 Tue 1/12 Wed 1/13 Thu 1/14 Fri 1/15 Sat 1/16

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Jan 2021 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

Sun 1/17 Mon 1/18 Tue 1/19 Wed 1/20 Thu 1/21 Fri 1/22 Sat 1/23

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Jan 2021 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

Republic Day

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

Sun 1/24 Mon 1/25 Tue 1/26 Wed 1/27 Thu 1/28 Fri 1/29 Sat 1/30

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Feb 2021 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

Sun 1/31 Mon 2/1 Tue 2/2 Wed 2/3 Thu 2/4 Fri 2/5 Sat 2/6

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Feb 2021 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

Sun 2/7 Mon 2/8 Tue 2/9 Wed 2/10 Thu 2/11 Fri 2/12 Sat 2/13

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Feb 2021 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

Vasant Panchami Shivaji Jayanti

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

Sun 2/14 Mon 2/15 Tue 2/16 Wed 2/17 Thu 2/18 Fri 2/19 Sat 2/20

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Feb 2021 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Virtual 
Learning to Overcome

Barriers

Sun 2/21 Mon 2/22 Tue 2/23 Wed 2/24 Thu 2/25 Fri 2/26 Sat 2/27

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Sep 2020 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

Sun 8/30 Mon 8/31 Tue 9/1 Wed 9/2 Thu 9/3 Fri 9/4 Sat 9/5

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Sep 2020 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

Sun 9/6 Mon 9/7 Tue 9/8 Wed 9/9 Thu 9/10 Fri 9/11 Sat 9/12

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Sep 2020 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

Sun 9/13 Mon 9/14 Tue 9/15 Wed 9/16 Thu 9/17 Fri 9/18 Sat 9/19

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Sep 2020 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

Sun 9/20 Mon 9/21 Tue 9/22 Wed 9/23 Thu 9/24 Fri 9/25 Sat 9/26

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Sep 2020 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

Sun 9/27 Mon 9/28 Tue 9/29 Wed 9/30 Thu 10/1 Fri 10/2 Sat 10/3

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Oct 2020 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

Sun 10/4 Mon 10/5 Tue 10/6 Wed 10/7 Thu 10/8 Fri 10/9 Sat 10/10

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Oct 2020 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

First Day of Sharad Navratri

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

Sun 10/11 Mon 10/12 Tue 10/13 Wed 10/14 Thu 10/15 Fri 10/16 Sat 10/17

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Oct 2020 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

First Day of Durga Puja Maha Navami

Maha Saptami

Maha Ashtami

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

10am - Skill Development 
Programme: Understanding 
COVID 19 Awareness
and 
Prevention

Sun 10/18 Mon 10/19 Tue 10/20 Wed 10/21 Thu 10/22 Fri 10/23 Sat 10/24

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm



Oct 2020 (Coordinated Universal Time)NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON, Holidays in India

Dussehra
Sun 10/25 Mon 10/26 Tue 10/27 Wed 10/28 Thu 10/29 Fri 10/30 Sat 10/31

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm


